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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Trevor Palmer          M 25-29        0/6     1:14:43
2     Kevin Jantzer          M 20-24        0/2     1:24:04
3     Travis Jantzer         M 16-19        0/2     1:25:15
4     Michael Stadnisky      M 25-29        1/6     1:25:29
5     Jenn Shelton           F 25-29        0/3     1:25:54
6     Nathan Broom           M 30-34        1/3     1:30:42
7     Chris Rennaker         M 35-39       1/12     1:31:07
8     Mike Ottenweller       M 30-34        2/3     1:34:43
9     Drew Mebane            M 35-39       2/12     1:36:30
10    Maggie Donovan         F 35-39        0/3     1:36:48
11    Pete Wallstrom         M 35-39       3/12     1:37:16
12    Sean Grunwald          M 40-44       1/10     1:37:31
13    Tyler Davis            M 20-24        1/2     1:37:53
14    Michael Gullo          M 30-34        3/3     1:39:53
15    Steve Kominsky         M 25-29        2/6     1:39:58
16    Lars Ferguson-Rockwell M 16-19        1/2     1:40:11
17    Nathan Stroh           M 40-44       2/10     1:41:24
18    Kevin Federline        M 35-39       4/12     1:42:57
19    Joseph Chick           M 35-39       5/12     1:43:23
20    Bryce Benge            M 35-39       6/12     1:46:28
21    Erin Federline         F 35-39        0/3     1:47:08
22    Chris San Marco        M 40-44       3/10     1:47:10
23    Karolina Wyszynska     F 30-34        1/4     1:47:29
24    Melyssa Glatte         F 40-44        1/8     1:47:40
25    Ryan Derosier          M 25-29        3/6     1:49:04
26    Elena Meyer            F 45-49        1/2     1:49:15
27    Darrin Bolz            M 45-49        1/4     1:51:05
28    Whitney Hunter         F 25-29        1/3     1:51:30
29    Pam Downs              F 40-44        2/8     1:52:00
30    Eric Dinger            M 35-39       7/12     1:52:55
31    Richard McNeilly       M 40-44       4/10     1:53:36
32    Matt Shore             M 40-44       5/10     1:54:03
33    Timothy James          M 40-44       6/10     1:55:11
34    Bryce Dole             M 01-15        1/2     1:56:10
35    Jim Dole               M 45-49        2/4     1:56:34
36    Safia Tobar            F 35-39        1/3     1:56:59
37    Crissi Berry           F 30-34        2/4     1:57:33
38    Mike Davis             M 50-54        1/2     1:58:08
39    Christian Martin       M 35-39       8/12     1:58:22
40    Kathryn McElroy        F 25-29        2/3     1:59:31
41    Jesse Snow             M 35-39       9/12     2:00:11
42    James Bozeman          M 25-29        4/6     2:00:12
43    Steven Collison        M 25-29        5/6     2:01:19
44    Heather Stadnisky      F 30-34        3/4     2:02:04
45    Hailey Einck           F 16-19        1/4     2:02:45
46    Mike Lillesand         M 35-39      10/12     2:02:56
47    Tim McPherson          M 01-15        2/2     2:03:04
48    Aaron Gilkey           M 25-29        6/6     2:03:15
49    Quinn Blackwolf        F 25-29        3/3     2:05:26
50    R. Michael French      M 40-44       7/10     2:06:42
51    Diane Green            F 50-54        1/2     2:06:47
52    Eric Fox               M 45-49        3/4     2:07:37
53    Philip Stanley         M 40-44       8/10     2:07:57
54    Richard Graham         M 55-59        1/3     2:09:49
55    Kia Parrish-Haim       F 16-19        2/4     2:10:02
56    Michele Laird          F 40-44        3/8     2:10:16
57    Lisa M Solomon         F 40-44        4/8     2:10:49
58    Ryan Munn              M 40-44       9/10     2:12:26
59    Thomas French          M 55-59        2/3     2:13:17
60    Heather Bernier        F 40-44        5/8     2:13:24
61    Melanie Mecham         F 40-44        6/8     2:13:29
62    Chris Knox             M 40-44      10/10     2:13:45
63    Jacob Laurance-Thorpe  M 16-19        2/2     2:16:29
64    Teresa Stumpenhaus     F 35-39        2/3     2:17:32
65    Nash Durham            M 35-39      11/12     2:17:56
66    Randy Arnold           M 45-49        4/4     2:18:25
67    Larry Headley          M 20-24        2/2     2:18:40
68    Lee Ekkart             F 45-49        2/2     2:18:54
69    Breanne Eagles         F 30-34        4/4     2:19:26
70    Riley Finnegan         F 16-19        3/4     2:21:31
71    Connie Filipek         F 40-44        7/8     2:25:16
72    Mike Watson            M 50-54        2/2     2:25:24
73    David Rasmussen        M 55-59        3/3     2:30:05
74    Emma Rose Parker       F 16-19        4/4     2:30:27
75    Tami Yanutik           F 40-44        8/8     2:32:03
76    Lynne Griffin          F 50-54        2/2     2:36:52
77    David Bekermeier       M 70-99        1/1     2:47:55
78    Unknown Partic. 170    M 00-00        1/1     2:56:34
79    Norman Shaskey         M 60-64        1/1     3:09:03
80    Katherine Sears        F 35-39        3/3     3:20:51
81    Robert Sears           M 35-39      12/12     3:20:53
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